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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tarika Vatturi1432
West Coast

8.875 9.525 9.3259.125 36.850
9 1 5 5 1 

1 

Liz Gore1468
Technique

9.250 9.225 9.5008.675 36.650
3 3 9 1 2 

2 

Adeline Corbett1462
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.350 9.4258.800 36.575
5T 2 8 3 3 

3 

Sophia Martinez1430
West Coast

9.350 9.050 9.3758.550 36.325
1 5 12 4 4 

4 

Kaitlynn Lazaro1417
USA Sports

9.275 9.125 8.8008.900 36.100
2 4 7 13 5 

5 

Jordan West1415
USA Sports

8.900 8.525 9.4509.175 36.050
8 7 3T 2 6 

6 

Kenna Mccormack1453
Flips USA

8.725 8.475 9.1509.350 35.700
11 8 1 6 7 

7 

Audrey Hudson1413
USA Sports

8.850 8.100 9.1259.175 35.250
10 10 3T 7 8 

8 

Samatha Gobert1466
Gold Country

9.175 7.900 8.8259.200 35.100
4 12 2 12 9 

9 

Mekenna Patterson1454
Rock Solid

9.000 8.350 8.9008.575 34.825
5T 9 10T 9 10 

10 

Kira Gibson1445
Flips USA

8.575 7.925 9.0758.975 34.550
12 11 6 8 11 

11 

Megan Hunt1465
Gold Country

9.000 7.800 8.8507.700 33.350
5T 13 13 11 12 

12 

Michelle Mengu1450
Flips USA

0.000 8.850 8.8758.575 26.300
13 6 10T 10 13 

13 
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